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What We Do Best

Identify & Design-in New, Industry Leader in Provide Technical
Disruptive Technologies Power & Microwave Expertise &

Technologies Engineered Solutions

Provide Exceptional Provide High Quality
Global Support Products for Over 70 Years
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Film f High Voltage f
Oil-Filled Capacitors
Power & Microwave
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Vacuum Capacitors &
Relays

Frequency Control
System Solutions
Connector/Assembly
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Electromechanical
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Global Sales Support

Richardson Electronics has been an industry-leader in providing high-quality products and outstanding engineering
support for over 70 years. Our extensive global distribution network and world-class partners offer our customers
solutions and added value through design-in support, systems integration, prototype design and manufacturing, testing,
logistics, and aftermarket technical service and repair. More information is available at www.rellpower.com.

Beijing, China
Phone: +86 10 5877 1510
Email: china@rell.com

Hongkong, China

Phone: +86 755 2397 9051
Fax: +86 755 2397 9042
Email: hongkong@rell.com

Shanghai, China

Phone: +86 21 6209 0286
Fax: +86 21 6259 6972
Email: china@rell.com

Shenzhen, China

Phone: +86 755 2397 9051
Fax: +86 755 2397 9042
Email: china@rell.com

Nanjing, China

T: 86.25.8315 8416

F: 86.25.8315 9416
Email: china@rell.com

Xi'an, China

T: 86. 138 9183 5698
F: 86.29. 8111 9169
Email: china@rell.com

Chengdu, China
T: 86. 186 1665 5512
Email: china@rell.com

Seoul, Korea
Phone: +82 2 539 4737
Fax: +82 2 556 4734

Email: southkorea@rell.com

Singapore, Singapore
Phone: +65 6 846 9241
Fax: +65 6 846 1065
Email: singapore@rell.com

Taipei, Taiwan

Phone: +886 (2) 2698 1688
Fax: +886 (2) 2698 1652
Email: taiwan@rell.com

Bangkok, Thailand
Phone: +66 (2) 318 8937
Fax: +66 (2) 318 8939
Email: thailand@rell.com

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Phone: +60 123 223 096
Email: vietham@rell.com

Malaysia
Phone: +60 193 176 396
Email: malaysia@rell.com

Tokyo, Japan

Phone: +81 3 6380 8441
Fax: +81 3 6380 8438
Email: japan@rell.com

Melbourne, Australia
Phone: +61 3 9874 8292
Fax: +61 3 9874 8248
Email: anz@rell.com

New Zealand

Phone: +61 3 9874 8292
Fax: +61 3 9874 8248
Email: anz@rell.com

Oceana

Phone: +61 3 9874 8292
Fax: +61 3 9874 8248
Email: anz@rell.com

Mumbai, India

Phone: +91 22 6181 8326
Fax: +91 22 6121 4952
Email: india@rell.com
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